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Date Day ﬂppunant Place Softball Baseball
Benjamin Franklin Pre-season Benjamin Franklin High _
Feb. 27- Mar. 1, 2025 Thu-Sat Classic - Softball School 9:00am
February 27, 2025 | Thursday Hopi Bruins (DH) Hopi High School 1:00(V)/3:00(V)
' \arsity Baseball ' ’
March 4, 2025 Tuesday Snowflake Lobos - Varsity Snowflake High School 3:30pm 3:30pm
e sy G-Shaw—lzﬁ.w—-—‘».-fa#{sgiv_' } Fuba-Giy-High-Schosl : e
anado Homnets . . 11:000) 3:00 (V)
March 12, 2025 |Wednesday Baseball Only Tuba City High School 1:00(JV)
March 18, 2025 Tuesday Pinon Eagles Varsity Pinon High School 2:45pm 2:45pm
March 20-22, 2025 Thu-Sat Epic Tourneys Softball Classic Rose Mofford Complex 9:00am
March 21-22, 2025 Fri-Sat Baseball Sand Devil Invitational Page High School 8:00am
March 24, 2025 Monday Chinle Wildcats Chinle High School 1:00(JVY3:00(V)| 1:00(JV)/3:00(V
March 26, 2025 Wednesday Page Sand Devils Tuba City High School 1:00(JVV3:00({V)| 1:00(JV)/3:00(V
April 1, 2025 Tuesday Monument Valley Mustangs Monument Valley High School | 1:00(JV)/3:00(V)|1:00({JV)/3:00(V
April 2, 2025 Wednesday Show Low - Varsity Tuba City High School 3:45pm J:45pm
11:000Vy 3:00 (V) | 11:000V) 3:00 (V)
April 5, 2025 Saturday Window Rock Scouts Tuba City High School 1:00(JV) 1:00{JV)
Ganado Homets (DH) , 11:000VY 3:00 (V)
April 9, 2025 Wednesday Softball Only Ganado High School 1-00(JV)
. Hopi Bruins (DH) . : _ _
April 10, 2025 Thursday Varsity Softball Tuba City High School 1:00(V)/3:00(V)

April 10-12, 2025 Thur-Sat Epic Tourmneys Baseball Classic| Arizona Athletic Grounds 9:00am
April 14, 2025 Monday Chinle Wildcats Tuba City High School 2:00(JV)4:00(V)| 2:00(JV)4:00(V
April 16, 2025 Wednesday Page Sand Devils Page Sports Complex 2:00(JV)4:00(\V)| 2:00(JV)/4:00(V
April 21, 2025 Monday Monument Valley Mustangs Tuba City High School 2:00(JV)4:00(V)| 2:00(JV)4:00(V
April 23, 2025 Wednesday Northland Prepatory School Sinagua Middle School Fields 3:00 (V) 3:00 (V)

. . 3A Morth Regional Tournament
April 25-26, 2025 Fri-Sat Baseball/Softball Page Sports Complex TBD TBD
TBD TBD 3A State Playoffs Phoenix, AZ TBD TBD
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Tuba City Warrior Track and Field

W

Date Day Opponent Place Time
March 5, 2025 Wednesday Snowflake CO-ED relays Snowflake, AZ 9:00am
March 7, 2025 Friday Mustang Early Bird Track & Field Invite Kayenta, AZ 11:00am

March 15, 2025 Saturday Monument UE"Z}I;EIELIJ:?;LREQ'Q”E' Track Kayenta, AZ 10:30am
March 21-22, 2025 Fri-Sat 85th Chandler Rotary Invitational Chandler, AZ 8:00am
March 29, 2025 Saturday Lake Powell Invitational Page, AZ 10:00am
April 12, 2025 Saturday Bradshaw Mountain Invitational Sedona, Az 9:30am
April 16, 2025 Wednesday MV Throwers Classic Kayenta, AZ 3:00pm
April 18, 2025 Friday Window Rock Twilight Window Rock, AZ 3:00pm
April 25, 2025 Friday Winslow Invitational Winslow, AZ 9:30am
April 30, 2025 Wednesday | 3A North Regional Track and Field Kayenta, AZ 2:00pm

TBD TBD AlA State Champlonships - Divisional Phoenix, AZ TBD

TBD TBD AlA State Championships - State Phoenix, AZ TBD
*Schedule is subject to change Created
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